
 

 

CAREERS CALENDAR 

2024-2025 

 
 

 
Wednesday 18 September  Law Fest      Years 11-12  9.30am-12.00pm 
      Buckingham University 
 
Tuesday 24 September   Networking Event     Year 12   6.00-9.00pm  
 
 
Wednesday 25 September  Spotlight Series     Years 9-13   8.40-9.00am 
      Dentistry 
 
Wednesday 2 October   Business Trip to Magna Park   Year 10   9.30-12.00pm 
 
Tuesday 8 October   Schools Lit Fest     Whole School  All day 
 
Wednesday 9 October   Spotlight Series     Years 9-13   8.40-9.00am 
      Bedford Health and Care Academy 
 
Tuesday 15 October   Head of Patient Experience Team  Years 12-13   10.40-11.40am 
      Bedford Hospital 
 
Tuesday 15 October   Sixth Form Open Evening   Years 10-11   6.30-8.00pm 
 
Wednesday 6 November  Spotlight Series     Years 9-13   8.40-9.00am 
      Civil Service 
 
 
Wednesday 13 November  Women in Engineering    Year 9   8.30am-1.00pm 
      Nifty Lift 
 
Tuesday 19 November   Aimii Workshop     Year 10   8.40am-12.00pm 
  
 
 



 

 

Wednesday 20 November  Spotlight Series     Years 9-13   8.40-9.00am 
      Designer 
      Creative Careers Week 
 
Monday 25 November   MK Magistrates Court    Year 10, 12   9.00am-1.00pm 
 
Wednesday 4 December  Spotlight Series     Years 9-13   8.40-9.00am 
      Furniture Designer 
 
Monday 9 December   Sky Academy Studios    Year 10-11   1.30-4.30pm 
      Film and TV Workshop 
 
Wednesday 29 January   Spotlight Series     Years 9-13   8.40-9.00am 
      International Development 
 
Tuesday 4 February   Volkswagen Workshop    Years 5-6   11.00am-12.00pm 
Tuesday 4 February   STEM Event     Years 7-13   1.50-3.50pm 
 
 
 
Wednesday 12 February   Spotlight Series     Years 9-13   8.40-9.00am 
      Degree Apprenticeships 
      National Apprenticeship Week 
 
Wednesday 26 February  Spotlight Series     Years 9-13   8.40-9.00am 
      Acting  
 
 
Tuesday 4 March    Girls in Data. BP Workshop   Years 10-13   9.00-10.00am 
      Girls in Data. BP Workshop   Years 5-6   10.40-11.40am 
  
 
Wednesday 5 March   Spotlight Series     Years 7-13   8.00-9.00am 
      National Careers Week 
 
Tuesday 11 March    Next Steps Event     Year 12   6.00-7.00pm 
 



 

 

Wednesday 12 March   Spotlight Series      Years 9-13   8.40-9.00am 
      Police 
 
Monday 17 March    Police Careers Event    Whole School  12.00-2.00pm 
 
Monday 28 April    Careers in Healthcare    Years 5 and 6  10.45-11.45am 
 
Monday 28 April    Careers in Healthcare    Years 7-13   12.00-2.00pm 
 
Tuesday 13 May    Royal Navy Careers Event   Years 8-9   All Day 
 
Monday 30 June    UCAS Presentation    Year 12   9.30am-1.00pm 
 
Tuesday 1 July    Oxford Brookes Tour    Year 12   All Day 
 


